Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 1



	Тс					<u>ಜ್</u> ಷ ನ	
		Division o Fax Number	of Corporation : : (850)6	17-6383			ĩ
	er the e annual : Email Ac	Account Nu Phone Fax Number mail address for report mailings.	this busines.	003255 34-3694 33-9696 s entity to b	e used for f ess please.**	AN 8: 32	<u>:</u> כ
۲.		AMND/RESTA 419 SV	TE/CORREC		RESIGN		
		Certificate of S		0			
: L 8	ATE	Certified Copy Page Count		04	964	45	
PH 4:	OF ST E. FLO	Estimated Cha	rge	\$25.00			

Electronic Filing Menu

E S

ഹ

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVED

HISO

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

419 SW 2ND AVENUE, LLC

(Name of the Limited Lishility Company se it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Lishility Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on March 11, 2014 and assigned Florida document number L14000040343

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation	-UTC:-	-5- -5-	
244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463		HU(
New York, NY 10001			Ē
	m <u>c</u>	A	C
244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463	FLOR	 ట్రా ట్	
New York, NY 10001	Sup	_~``	
	244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463 New York, NY 10001 244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463	Ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463 New York, NY 10001 It Company, "the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" 244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463 New York, NY 10001 1100

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent;	Lee C. Schmachtenberg, P.A.	
New Registered Office Address:	1533 Sunset Drive, Suite 201	
	Enter	Florida street address
	Coral Gables	Ftorida 33143
	City	Zip Cudu

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chunging Registered Agent, Signature at New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

÷

1

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	DE GUZMAN, JOSE M	6000 COLLINS AVE APT 132	
		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140	Remove
			Change
MGRM	GALANTE BEKHOR, ALBERTO	20900 NE 30 STREET STB 307	O Add
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Remove
			Change
MGRM	ARTHUR SEIDT	244 5th Avonus, Suite 2463	Add
		New York, NY 1001	П Веточе
		<u> </u>	D Change
MGRM	JOSE PARADELO	244 5th Avenue, Suite 2463	Add
		New York, NY 1001	
			D Change
			Add
		·····	

Page 2 of 3

ASURADO

ł

Т

 ·
 ~
\

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets. if necessary.)

document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated June 19 th , 2015 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
JOSE M DE GUZMAN / ALBERTO GALANTE BEKHOR	5
Typed or printed name of signed	FIL JUH 22
Page 3 of 3	
Filing Fee: \$25.00	D H 8: 32 STATE FLORIDA

.5

1 10- $\sim \sim$ ~ 86:51 SI02/22/90 3026333688

 $\gamma =$